- NATIONAL Assessment Centre	S'ervices. 1411 1 22100	100 MANDENDERI	
Oute In: 14/04/2018 12:33	1cp.gesecfüllon	Date & Timo Compieted	Name Inc.
RESNO: NBA/LIP/8006510/V.	SAS e-hilling "	Date to Fill to Completed	Done by
Veh No.SIX 8702T			,
100A 1510V DOLX 13:05	E-mall (wilder this, Alexan) , , .	(
OD TP Reporting Only	1-Miotor 19/0 (Whiteo		
· · · · · ·	I-Photo Uploaded	in a contract of the contract	
TP Insuret:	Assessment/Survey Repor	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Ass'l Report by Fax / Har	ACT I	
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (~ .	
TP Parateulars	955/S. INC		w!
Osvner / Driver: (13312	Teli /	
Polley No: () Perlo	d; () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : '(Dalei	Timor	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No		-20%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1)
Year of Registration: () Wa	Tranty: YES()/NO() ': 5041	0024
Excess: (\$) Loading : \$1,000	()/\$2,000()		
General Republication of the control		OFFICE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH	GEVIX.
() Walk-in Customar i Customars information	ation strictly Confidential &	SIDE NO CONTRACTOR (NO.	Martin A. T.
(,) Total Luss Case to e-mail Insurer (URGENTLY	delicity 140 13let of repeller,	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () ; Invoice: Y		Towing Cor (
Remorks IIII II Reboulte 5788 50151 III		TOWING COLL	
	rlesy Car () ·	Driva:Time:Complette	TOTAL DONE BY + .
2) QC Check / Post Rept's Inspection	resy Car ()		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Ropair Cost > \$3000	01 /)		
Injury (1 /		
			
Onle Tuno I. Actioni			SARAN AND AREAS
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		•	
x 1ATAO2229			Company (Constitution)
uman a Pare will year	1) AR 1 Accide	epanauan Ghrekusti sijeli	STOPPEN WORLD
	2) DA I Demag	Aistumes (3100); INC (330)	
iver/Ovvicer:	3) TP Towing		45
ntact No:	3) ST Fullow.		10
maged Portion: Winty.	6) TRIRE-leap	eeCon J	15
		+ SMRT Survey 1	60
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	. QIL		7.1
1.1. * The state of the state o			10
NH to 13 Comments:	NILPOLL N	palf Inspention 3	13
_ <u>l.</u>	. IZ(NI) IT	P (Nan INC) replace INC . 3	70
2/1:	9) N1211dns hi	oblie Pre Charzed	10 日本

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a foc, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consistensial. 	ent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available	
IN PART OF THE PART OF THE PART OF THE	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	14/04/2018 12:33	
Date Of Accident	13/04/2018 13:05	
Exact Location Of Accident	BENCOOLEN STREET NEAR JUNCTION OF BRAS BASAH ROAD	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SJX3702T	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	YANG HUI	
NRIC No	S7178453C	
Email Address	SIMONMAKSG@HOTMAIL.COM	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86913028	
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91055168	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	AUDI	
Model	A3	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	DRIVING UBER	

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

Policy Number SD18V02767/VPL/R00

Cover Note Number

Driver

MAK YOI MENG Name of Driver S7020997G NRIC No 28/06/1970 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 18/11/1999 Date Of Driving Pass

18 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-86913028 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-91055168 Contact Number

SIMONMAKSG@HOTMAIL.COM EMail Address

Address

381 TANGLIN ROAD

#14-03

Postcode

247965

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV4551S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

VOLVO XC 60

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

VIBECKE LOVIK

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

97834858

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyhalder)

Date & Time:

@162ehs

Reporting Centry Personnel's Signatur

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

Brus Basah Road	d	Bras Basah Road	
	Ø	B	
	t C	> SJ×3702 T	
	18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1	> SLV45515	

Dn 13th April 2018 I stopped at Bancoolen Street near to junction of Bras Basah Road as the traffic light is in red midle. On the same day @ 1307hrs, a I heard a lond bang from behind of my
On the same day @ 1307hr a Theard a loud bang from behind of my
On the same day @ 1307hr a Theard a loud bang from behind of my
car and I walked dut from my car and saw a volve car, SLV45515
has knocked onto my car back bumper, My bumper is dented inward
with paint drop off.
At the point of time during the accident happened I was driving
Upor serive and ferry a female passenger to Mandarin Dichard Ste
did not substained any physical injuries. The female passenger name is
Tan Ai Li mobile no 8298 9442.
After exchanging the particular from the other party I continued
to ferry the female passenger to her destination.
y many y

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time: 13/4/2018
@ 1625/h/8

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE: 13.	04,2018 100/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (13 : 01) (HH:MM)
LOCAT	na Rencoole	n Street near in	nction Bras Basah Rec
			ď
1.	DETAILS OF VEHI		v * Ba
	a) VEHICLE NUM	BER: STX3702T	- 22
	MINSURANCEC	OMPANY LIBERTY INSUI	and
.*1	c POUCY NUMB	ER: SD18VD2 767/VPL	/ ROO
	dIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD P	ARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	e)MAKE & MODE	EL: HUAL AS	RRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	HTYPE SALOON	GORY: (PRIVATE / COMME	BEIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
	HIPURPOSE OF U	SING AT ACCIDENT TIME:_	bor
	I) ARE YOU CLAIM	AING UNDER YOUR OWN IN	ISURANCE (YES/NO)
		TATE THIRD PARTY CLAIM	REPORTING ONLY)
2.	INSURED / POLIC	YHOLDER	MALE / CEMALE)
	AINAME: Yan	7 1100 CT 1784CBC	CONTACT: 8691 3028
	DINRIG/FIN/PASS	SPORT: S7178453C 1, Tanayin Road # 14	A3
	CIADORESS: 30	I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Female passeneer	* CONTINUE TO 3	ded if DRIVER ALSO POLICY	HOLDER
the of passanger	DRIVER	- Vo! Mona	(MALE) FEMALE)
(Including driver)	a)NAME: Mak	SPORT: 57028997 G	CONTACT: 91055168
(02)	DINRIC/FIN/PASS	1, Tanglin Road, #14 -	03
	C/ADDRESS.		STATE OF THE STATE
		H: 128/06/1970 110	D/MM/YYYY)
		(INDOOR / OUDOOR)	-1999
	DATE OF DRIV	ING. PASS THE MIST	IRED'S COMPANY? (VES VINO)
4	WAS DRIVER AT	NEMPLOYEE OF THE INST	URED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
5.	a) WEATHER CON	IDITION: (QLEAR / RAINING	/OTHERS
	b)ROAD SURFAC	E: (DRY) / WET / OTHERS	7 (1)
6.	WAS ANYBODY II	NJURED (YES / NO)	
(f.)	IF YES PIFASES	POLICE (YES /100) TATE WHICH POLICE STATIO	ON:
8.	THIRD PARTY VEH	ICIF	
He of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUM	MBER: SLV 4551S ME: Vibecke LOJIK	MODEL: VOIVO X C 60
Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S NA	ME: VIDECKE FOUR	CONTACT: 97834858
()	c) NRIC/FIN/PA		CONTACT
A SOCIETA AND A DEC.	d) VEHICLE NUM		_MODEL:
s to at harmonic	-I DRIVER'S NA		9 17
(Including driver)	I) NRIC/FIN/PA		CONTACT:
()		10	
-			4
	77	email = Simonmak	Alvert
	€ (L.)	amail - Simonmak	so a morman. was
	2,000	chall = 2. mount	10.75L
	8	fax =	25 E
		MUX 5	

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S7020997G





MAK YOI MENG

28-06-1970

SINGAPORE







General 570209976

MAK YOUMENG

Brit Daw 28 Jun 1970 Mark Date: 29 Nov 2003



1287492





17-09-1993

381 TANGLIN ROAD #14-03 SINGAPORE 247965

NRIC No: \$70209976

Date: 07/06/2015

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Motor Cars and Motor Tracines the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

16 Nov 1999

NP 428A





Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

Registration no. 199002791D

51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6226 3360

Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No

SD18V02767 /VPL /R00

From

MZ400B

Date Of Issue

20-MAR-2018

1.Index Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:

SJX3702T

2. Chassis number of Vehicle:

WAUZZZ8V0E1017316

3. Name of Policyholder:

YANG HUI

4.Effective date of Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act:

20-MAR-2018 14:25 PM

5.Date of Explry of Insurance:

19-MAR-2019 23:59 PM

6.Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive":

For Uber/Grabcar Usage:

MAK YOI MENG

For Social, domestic & pleasure purposes: Any Authorised Drivers driving with the permission of the Policyholder.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the

7.Limitations as to use":

- A) Use for carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.
- B) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. Policy does not cover:

A) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD Approved Insurers

> > Authorised Signature

For Information only: COVERAGE

FINANCE COMPANY:

PRODUCER NAME

SUM INSURED: EXCESS

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen, Uber/Grabcer Extension (Geographical Area: Singapore only)

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Section I (Singapore) S\$2000, Section I (Outside Singapore) S\$4000, Section II (Singapore) S\$1500, Section II (Outside Singapore) S\$3000, Windscreen Excess S\$100

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

MAXURANCE VENTURE

PLSL 20180320

Ver.1,260705